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Aug 09, Sat 

Aug 05, Tue 

Aug 07, Thu 

Aug 10, Sun 

Aug 11, Mon 

Trent Rockets vs Northern
Superchargers, 8th Match 

London Spirit vs Oval Invincibles, 1st
Match 

Welsh Fire vs London Spirit, 6th Match 

Manchester Originals vs London Spirit,
9th Match 

Birmingham Phoenix vs Trent Rockets,
4th Match 

Northern Superchargers vs Welsh Fire,
3rd Match 

Southern Brave vs Birmingham Phoenix,
7th Match 

Aug 06, WedManchester Originals vs Southern Brave, 
2nd Match 

Oval Invincibles vs Manchester Originals,
5th Match 
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Aug 15, Fri 

Aug 16, Sat 

Aug 12, Tue 

Aug 14, Thu 

Aug 17, Sun 

Aug 13, Wed 
Southern Brave vs Northern
Superchargers, 11th Match 

Manchester Originals vs Northern
Superchargers, 17th Match 

Oval Invincibles vs Welsh Fire, 16th
Match 

London Spirit vs Trent Rockets, 13th
Match 

Birmingham Phoenix vs London Spirit,
18th Match 

Trent Rockets vs Southern Brave, 15th
Match 

Northern Superchargers vs Birmingham
Phoenix, 14th Match 

Aug 18, Mon
Southern Brave vs Oval Invincibles, 19thMatch 

Birmingham Phoenix vs Oval Invincibles,
10th Match 

Welsh Fire vs Manchester Originals, 12th
Match 
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Aug 22, Fri 

Aug 23, Sat 

Aug 19, Tue 

Aug 21, Thu 

Aug 25, Mon 

Aug 20, Wed 

London Spirit vs Northern
Superchargers, 22nd Match 

Northern Superchargers vs Oval
Invincibles, 25th Match 

Welsh Fire vs Southern Brave, 21st
Match 

Manchester Originals vs Birmingham
Phoenix, 28th Match 

Aug 24, Sun Welsh Fire vs Trent Rockets, 27th Match 

London Spirit vs Southern Brave, 26th
Match 

Oval Invincibles vs London Spirit, 29th
Match 

Oval Invincibles vs Trent Rockets, 23rd
Match 

Trent Rockets vs Manchester Originals,
20th Match 

Birmingham Phoenix vs Welsh Fire, 24th
Match 
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Aug 26, Tue 

Aug 28, Thu 

Aug 31, Sun 

Aug 27, Wed 

Aug 30, Sat 

TBC vs TBC, Final 

TBC vs TBC, Eliminator 

Southern Brave vs Welsh Fire, 32nd
Match 

Trent Rockets vs Birmingham Phoenix,
31st Match 

Northern Superchargers vs Manchester
Originals, 30th Match 
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